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Calendar of Peter Praet 
Member of the ECBʼs Executive Board 

June 2017 

 

Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location 

Tuesday, 6 June Executive Board ECB 

Wednesday, 7 June Governing Council Tallinn 

Thursday, 8 June Governing Council Tallinn 

Friday, 16 June Meeting with media ECB 

Monday, 19 June Meeting with PIMCO Europe Ltd, on euro area and US 
economic and financial developments 

ECB 

 ECB Workshop on Investment – introductory remarks ECB 

 Meeting with European Banking Federation (EBF) Chief 
Economists, on euro area economic development 

Frankfurt 

 Meeting with media ECB 

Tuesday, 20 June Executive Board ECB 

 Meeting with ING trainees, on impact of low interest environment 
for profitability of banks and the completion of banking union in 
the light of recent challenges to EU integration 

ECB 

 Meeting with former President of the European Council,  
on current challenges facing the euro area and the European 
Union  

ECB 

 Meeting with Retailplus, on euro area economic development ECB 

Wednesday, 21 June Macroprudential Forum, Governing Council and Supervisory 
Board members 

ECB 

 Governing Council ECB 

 Meeting with MIT Sloan School of Management, on global 
economic development 

ECB 
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Thursday, 22 June General Council ECB 

 Meeting with Evercore ISI, on global economic development ECB 

 Meeting with King Street Capital Management, L.P., on global 
economic development 

ECB 

Tuesday, 27 June Meeting with media Sintra 

 Meeting with media Sintra 

 ECB Forum on Central Banking on “Investment and growth in 
advanced economies” – chairing of panel on “Innovation, 
investment and productivity” 

Sintra 

Wednesday, 28 June Meeting with media Sintra 

 


